Lake Thoreau Spring Plant Sale Price List

Natives

Acer rubrum

Acer saccharinum

Betula nigra

Catalpa bignonioides
Cercis canadensis
Cornus florida

Galillardia aestivalis
Gelsemium sempervirens

lllicium floridanum 'Florida Sunshine'

Liriodendron tulipifera
Pinus palustris
Quercus bicolor
Quercus lyrata
Quercus macrocarpa
Quercus phellos
Quercus shumardii
Quercus texana
Quercus virginiana
Rhododendron arborescens
Taxodium ascendens
Taxodium distichum

Fruit

Castanea mollissima
Feijoa selllowiana

Ficus carica 'Brown Turkey'
Ficus carica 'Celeste’
Lycium barbarum

Malus 'Arkansas Black '
Malus 'Dorsett '

Malus 'Callaway '

Morus nigra

Prunus '‘Bruce'

Prunus 'Methley’

Prunus persica 'Belle of Georgia
Prunus persica 'Elberta’
Prunus persica 'Harvester'
Prunus persica 'June Gold'
Pyrus 'Keiffer'

Pyrus 'Pineapple’

Pyrus 'Shinko'

Rubus 'Arapaho’

Rubus 'NatcheZz'

Rubus 'Ouichita’
Vaccinium 'Brightwell'
Vaccinium 'Climax'
Vaccinium 'Premier’
Vaccinium 'Tifblue'

Red Maple
Silver Maple
River Birch
Catalpa
Redbud
Dogwood
Blanketflower
Carolina Jessamine
Florida Anise
Tulip Poplar
Longleaf Pine
Swamp White Oak
Overcup Oak
Bur Oak
Willow Oak
Shumard Oak
Nuttall Oak
Live Oak
Sweet Azalea
Pond Cypress
Bald Cypress

Chinese Chestnut
Pineapple Guava
Fig

Fig

Goji Bermry

Apple

Apple

Crabpple

Black Mulberry

Plum

Plum

Peach

Peach

Peach

Peach

Pear

Pear

Pear

Thornless Blackberry
Thornless Blackberry
Thornless Blackberry
Blueberry

Blueberry

Blueberry

Blueberry

39
39
39
39
39
39
19
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
2.5¢
39
39

39
39
39
39
39
59
59
59
39
5¢
5¢
39
39
39
39
5¢
5¢
59
19
19
19
39
39
39
39

$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$14.00
$20.00
$20.00

$8.00
$16.00
$15.00
$25.00
$15.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00

$16.00
$18.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$22.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00



Lake Thoreau

Tropicals

*** Alpinia zerumbet

** Colocasia esculenta 'Black Coral'

** Colocasia esculenta 'Mojito'

** Colocasia esculenta 'Waikiki'

**Ensete ventricosum

*Microsorum punctatum

** Musa acuminata var. zebrina
**Strelitzia reginae

*Thaumatophyllum bipinnatifidum 'Hope'

*Thaumatophyllum bipinnatifidum 'Prince Orange’

* overwinter indoors
** winter hardy (dies back to soil)
*** winter hardy (evergreen to 20°)

Classics

Abelia 'Canyon Creek'

Aucuba japonica variegata

Gardenia jasminoides 'Buttons'
Gardenia jasminoides 'August Beauty'
Gardenia jasminoides var. radicans
Hesperocyparis arizonica 'Carolina Sapphire'
Hydrangea macrophylla 'Merrit's Supreme'
Hydrangea macrophylla 'Nikko Blue'
Hydrangea paniculata 'Phantom'
Lagerstroemia 'Ebony Embers'
Lagerstroemia 'Ebony Fire'
Leucophyllum frutescens

Osmanthus fragrans

Rosa (Drift varieties, Red, Coral, Peach)
Rosa 'Peggy Martin'

Spiraea japonica 'Gold Mound'
Trachelospermum jasminoides
Viburnum macrosephalum

Viburnum opulus

Weigela florida 'Variegated'

Asian Selections

Acer palmatum

Acer palmatum 'Sango-kaku'
Cephalotaxus harringtonia 'Porstrata’
Chamaecyparis pisifera 'Gold Thread'
Distylium 'Spring Frost'

Edgeworthia chrysantha

Ginkgo biloba

Jasminum nudiflorum

Juniperus 'Parsonii'

Spring Plant Sale Price List

Shell Ginger

Elephant Ear
Elephant Ear
Elephant Ear
Abyssinian Banana
Fishtail Fern

Blood Banana

Bird of Paradise
Split-leaf Philodendron
Split-leaf Philodendron

Variegated Abelia
Variegated Aucuba
Semi-dwarf Gardenia
Gardenia

Dwarf Gardenia

Arizona Cypress
Hydrangea (purple mophead)
Hydrangea (blue mophead)
Summer Hydrangea

Crape Myrtle

Crape Myrtle

Texas Sage

Sweet Olive

Drift Rose

Katrina Rose

Goldmound Spirea
Confederate Jasmine
Chinese Snowball
Snowball Tree

Weigela

Japanese Maple
Coral Bark Maple

Spreading Japanese Plum Yew

Gold Thread Cypress
Distylium

Oriental Paper Bush
Ginkgo

Winter Jasmine
Parson's Juniper'

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

39
39
19
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
19
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
19

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
19
39

$17.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$15.00
$19.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00

$12.00
$14.00

$9.00
$14.00
$14.00
$15.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00

$8.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$14.00
$15.00
$18.00
$18.00

$8.00

$50.00
$100.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$25.00
$7.00
$14.00
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Juniperus conferta 'Blue Pacific'
Juniperus conferta 'Silver Mist'
Magnolia x soulangiana

Mahonia 'Groovy Glow'

Mahonia eurybracteata 'Soft Caress'
Metasequoia glyptostroboides
Prunus 'Kanzan'

Prunus '"Yoshino'

Quercus acutissima

Salix babylonica

Baskets

Asparagus setaceus
Calibrachoa (mixed colors)
Chlorophytum comosum
Combination Basket
Senecio radicans
Epipremnum aureum

Azaleas/Rhodendrons

Evergreen Rhododendrons
Azalea 'Astronaut’

Azalea 'Chinzan'

Azalea 'Christmas Cheer'

Azalea 'Conversation Piece'
Azalea 'Girard's Pleasant White"
Azalea 'lveryanna'

Azalea 'Karen'

Rhododendron x 'Koromo Shikibu'
Azalea 'Momo no Haru'
Rhododendron yedoense var. poukhanense

Deciduous Rhododendrons
Rhododendron arborescens
Rhododendron 'Appalachian Gold'
Rhododendron 'Aubie’
Rhododendron 'Country Cousin'
Rhododendron 'Goldstrike'
Rhododendron 'Patsy's Pink'
Rhododendron 'Spring Sensation'

Perennials

Agapanthus africanus

Canna x generalis (Cannova series)
Dianella tasmanica

Dietes iridioides

Dryopteris erythrosora

Gaura lindheimeri (assorted)

Hosta 'Blue Angel'

Shore Juniper

Silver Mist Juniper
Japanese Magnolia
Groovy Glow Mahonia
Soft Caress Mahonia
Dawn Redwood

Kwanzan Flowering Cherry
Yoshino Flowering Cherry
Sawtooth Oak

Weeping Willow

Asparagus Femn
Calibrachoa
Spider Plant
Assorted Annuals
String of Fishhooks
Golden Pothos

Hybrid type
Holly Springs
Satsuki
Kurume

Robin Hill
Girard
Southem Indica
Gable

Koromo Shikibu
Satsuki

Korean Azalea

Hybrid type

Sweet Azalea (pure native)
Aromi

Smitherman

Aromi

Aromi

Aromi

Aromi

Lily of the Nile

Canna Lily (Assorted Colors)
Flaxlily

African Iris

Autumn Fern

Gaura

Hosta

39
19
59
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

11" basket
11" basket
12" basket
11" basket
6" basket

11" basket

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
39
19

2.5¢g
2.5¢g
2.5¢g
2.5¢
2.5¢9
2.5¢9
2.5¢g

19
19
19
19
19
19
19

$14.00

$7.00
$50.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$20.00

$15.00
$18.00
$15.00
$18.00
$12.00
$15.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$17.00
$5.00

$20.00
$20.00
$22.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$7.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
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Hosta 'Guacamole’
Hosta 'Stained Glass'
Lantana 'Sonset'
Leucophyllum frutescens
Rosmarinus officinalis
Salvia leucantha
Tradescantia pallida

Annuals and Herbs

Amaranthus tricolor

*Brunfelsia pauciflora

*Garvenia (assorted colors)

*Salvia (assorted colors)

Impatiens x hybrida (assorted colors)
*Talinum paniculatum

*Tibouchina granulosa
*Tradescantia fluminensis 'Variegata'
*Verbena (assorted colors)

* May survive mild winters

Succulents

Aloe 'Christmas Carol'

Crassula falcata

Euphorbia trigona

Haworthiopsis attenuata

Ledebouria socialis

Acanthocereus tetragonus 'Fairy Castle
Portulacaria afra

Hosta

Hosta

Orange Lantana
Texas Sage
Rosemary
Mexican Sage
Purple Heart

Summer Poinsettia

Yesterday, Today, & Tomorrow
African (Gerbera) Daisy

Salvia

Sun Patiens

Fameflower

Pink Tibouchina

Variegated Tradescantia
Verbena

Aloe

Propellor Plant
African Milk Tree
Zebra Haworthia
Silver Quill

Fairy Castle Cactus
Elephant Bush

19
19
19
39
19
19
4"

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

4
4
4
4
4
4
4

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$7.00

$8.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00



